
 
Name Term Expiration 

Date 
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Email Address 

Cartmill, Nancy June 30, 2022 County Commission 
Association Nanc524@aol.com 

 
Hall, Connie J. 

 
June 30, 2021 

West Virginia Emergency 
Medical Services 

Administrators 

 
cjhbestambulance@suddenlick.net 

Potter, Brian June 30, 2023 West Virginia Department 
of Education bpotter.atc.emt@gmail.com 

Hrutkay, Lisa June 30, 2021 American College of 
Emergency Physicians lhrutkay@usacs.com 

Lindsay, Chad June 30, 2021 West Virginia State 
Fireman’s Association chadlindsay25@yahoo.com 

Knight, Marsha June 30, 2022 EMS Training Officers Marsha.Knight@ccems.org 

Kranz, Jim June 30, 2022 West Virginia Hospital 
Association Jim.kranz@wvha.org 

Doughty, Brian June 30, 2017 Large EMS Provider BDoughty@healthnetcct.com 

Weese, William A. Jr. June 30, 2017 EMS Supervisors or 
Administrators 

bweese@leasa.org 

Horn, Robert Craig June 30, 2017 EMS Supervisors or 
Administrators chorn@jcesa.org 

Seamann, Paul June 30, 2022 Ambulance Association of 
West Virginia pseamann@jancare.com 

Steward, Donna June 30, 2022 Small EMS Provider emtsteward@yahoo.com 

Watson, Trish June 30, 2023 EMS Coalition tw4001@aol.com 

 
Weller, David James 

 
June 30, 2023 

Mountain State Medical 
Services Association of 

West Virginia 

 
djweller@netzero.com 
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